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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

58 45 45 21 44 83 41 70 7 18 44 25 253 36
26 100 59 60 100 43 67 26 0 15 0 0 22 41 2
60 26 60 18 45 52 64 59 41 7627
60 140 85 60 45 37 62 12 123 24 1

3.40


15

06

SARAH
GILL
COR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 50 22 79 60 74 17 26 38 41 0 19 3536
58 29 60 21 60 60 11 39 26 25 49 31 3239
45 85 85 85 13 39 60 34 35 20 202 29
83 30 26 30 45 45 41 20121


13

89

SALLY
OLD
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 36 60 70 16 11 45 13 120 0 10 2033 2
45 30 36 27 36 81 45 43 60 23 32 4333
45 45 100 81 80 44 74 16 12 427 1

3.20




15

44

TYRIAN
JESSE
COR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

25 97 43 43 55 40 17 60 105 14 2 23 33 1
45 83 85 41 85 3 45 41 33 30 6 4 42 35
55 5 100 81 45 41 28 110 36 362 26 2

3.15


15

99

FELICIA
BLAY
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 60 45 130 80 61 4018 1
41 55 45 66 85 22 22 82 83 833 27
62 30 100 92 41 80 46 26 0 12 10 233 1
60 70 60 100 60 119 32 322 20 2
45 50 83 120 24 26 60 57 36 363 27 1

5.69


19

70

CARLA
RUBERRY
COR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 41 26 83 135 91 40 401 19 1
85 60 60 7 45 121 9 74 4024 1

100 48 41 60 45 26 25 42 58 26 22 8 81 34 1
40 11 27 74 26 77 24618
85 26 15 65 40 76 100 26 36 3227 1

4.56




17

93

CLAIRE
WHATLEY
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 37 15 41 45 100 45 66 35 32 323 30 1
30 95 24 100 30 7 21518 1
81 66 85 43 45 100 42 25 0 0 10 4 42 35 1
41 85 45 41 45 100 36 72 18 1827 1
85 44 100 60 7 100 48 37 2024 2

6.00




16

81

SANDRA
ALLEN
COR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 11 28 41 81 66 30 60 60 9427
38 60 140 60 70 81 52 523 21 1
81 26 41 43 60 40 22 32 64 52 8 3233
41 26 27 100 39 40 60 17 95 56 563 30 1
60 30 100 26 100 94 67 24 243 24 2

4.40


17

62

LINDA
BELLINGHAM
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 140 60 76 45 85 29 3621 1
26 70 28 45 45 40 36 100 37 34 35 0 536 1
41 45 24 45 43 30 81 45 41 38 44 0 192 41
22 45 26 45 76 47 22 45 28 45 60 40 402 35
60 81 41 55 60 85 43 7621

2.40


15

51

HAYLEY
BRANT
COR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

66 80 60 39 42 80 94 40 403 24
45 45 61 60 22 100 41 99 0 14 0 14 143 36 1
22 41 28 41 125 60 26 42 42 34 30 0 1042 1
26 95 41 45 41 60 43 30 80 0 20 2033
60 60 100 43 85 83 65 5 52 23 1

3.25




15

66

JULIE
BOGGUST
DOR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 60 55 55 22 41 41 30 22 41 26 6333
37 100 60 3 41 26 26 7 20124 1
85 45 41 62 11 85 60 19 39 42 1230

1.00




14

10

BECKY
CURNOW
COR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5 6 Sets
2

 OP:  Cornwall WB - Carla Ruberry 19.70 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 45 41 60 60 85 11 99 0 0 40 402 32
20 60 60 60 100 85 45 33 38 382 26 1
29 45 100 55 100 80 37 0 19 36 362 29 2

3.00


17

28

DONNA
MABBATT
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4

X
5
X

6
X

Sets
4

 OP:  Dorset WB - Linda Bellingham 17.62 * 
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Cornwall WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS
Sarah Gill W 3 1 15.06 3.40 1928 128 2 1 0 3+0
Tyrian Jesse L 0 3 15.44 3.20 1436 93 3 0 0 3+0
Carla Ruberry W 3 2 19.70 5.69 2463 125 5 0 0 5+0
Sandra Allen L 2 3 16.81 6.00 2252 134 6 0 0 6+0
Hayley Brant L 2 3 15.51 2.40 2388 154 1 1 0 2+0
Becky Curnow L 0 3 14.10 1.00 1227 87 1 0 0 1+0
TOTALS L 10 15 16.22 - 11694 721 18 2 0 20+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Dorset WB
Sally Old L 1 3 13.89 0.00 1736 125 0 0 0 0+0
Felicia Blay W 3 0 15.99 3.15 1503 94 3 0 0 3+0
Claire Whatley L 2 3 17.93 4.56 2187 122 4 0 0 4+0
Linda Bellingham W 3 2 17.62 4.40 2379 135 3 1 0 4+0
Julie Boggust W 3 2 15.66 3.25 2475 158 3 0 0 3+0
Donna Mabbatt W 3 0 17.28 3.00 1503 87 3 0 0 3+0
TOTALS W 15 10 16.34 - 11783 721 16 1 0 17+0
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